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At a Glance: Substance Use

Prevention is Balanced, Comprehensive, Evidence-Based, Evaluated, and a Shared Responsibility

Missouri’s higher education substance misuse consortium

At a Glance

Campus Policy

Do you believe your campus is concerned about

the prevention of alcohol and other drugs?

M Yes: 62% (N = 3,094)
No: 15% (N = 720)
B Unsure: 22% (N =1,101)

B PNR: 0.8% (N = 41)

O

Does your campus have a
campus recovery program?

M Yes: 19% (N = 928)
No: 5.3% (N = 262)
B Unsure: 75% (N = 3,722)

B PNR: 0.9% (N = 44)

Would you be supportive of your campus
providing more resources (educational or
support about drug overdoses)?

M Yes: 79% (N = 3,931)

No:2.2% (N = 111)

resources: 6.4% (N = 319)
B Unsure: 11% (N = 525)

H PNR: 1.4% (N = 70)

e

B My campus provides enough

Alcohol Use

Binge drinking rate* in the past two weeks:

(N =974)
(N =386)

Female o
el
Under 21
(N =481)

onsuming five or more drinks for males or four or more drinks
*C fi drinks f | f drink:
for females in a two hour period.

Top five consequences of alcohol use in
the past year:

(N=1,621) 36%
Vomited o
T
Experienced a blackout or
memory loss (N = 710)
Missed class o
o

Rode with someone who
drove after drinking (N = 506)

Cannabis Use

Cannabis use in the past year

1-6 times per year
(N = 606)

1-2 times per week
(N =275)




Prescription Drug Use

Prescription drug misuse in the past year:

M Yes: 4.6% (N = 204)
No: 93% (N = 4,079)

B PNR: 2.9% (N = 126)

Most common types prescription drug
misuse in the past year:

Stimulants (N =71)

Pain medications (N = 78)

Sleep medications (N = 41) 0.9%
Benzodiazepines or sedatives (N = 31) 0.7%

Other (N =32) 0.7%

lllicit Drug Use

Illicit drug use other than cannabis:

L

B Yes: 13% (N = 575)
No: 85% (N = 3,714)

B PNR: 1.3% (N = 58)

Tobacco Use

Tobacco and nicotine use in the past year:

Any tobacco or
nicotine (N = 1,487)

E-cigarettes or
vapes (N = 1,082)

Cigarettes (N = 678)

Smokeless tobacco
(N =338)

Cigars (N = 288) 4.9%

Hookah (N = 112)

Driving Habits

In the past year, how often have you driven
within two hours of consuming alcohol?

1 time (N = 160)
2 times (N = 93) ' 8.1%

3-5 times (N = 78) ' 6.8%

More than 5 times
(N = 38) 3.3%

In the past year, how often have you driven

after smoking or consuming any
marijuana products?

1 time (N = 89) . 7.4%

2 times (N = 74) . 6.1%

3-5 times (N = 45) ' 3.7%

More than 5 times .
(N =125) 10%

Data prepared by Gavin Newberry, PIP Staff.



